80/20 & 70/30 Plan for COBRA

Enhanced PPO Plan (80/20) Base PPO Plan (70/30)

Monthly Premium Rates TOBACCO ATTESTATION

COMPLETE?*

TOBACCO ATTESTATION
COMPLETE?*

January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

SUBSCRIBERS

Subscriber
Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family

Note:

*Premium credit completed during enrollment period.

$742.62
$979.62
$1,374.62

$1,394.62

$784.62
$1,039.62
$1,434.62

$1,454.62

$699.62
$892.62
$1,264.62

$1,272.62
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$759.62
$952.62
$1,324.62

$1,332.62
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