80/20 & 70/30 Plan for COBRA

Monthly Premium Rates January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025	Enhanced PPO Plan (80/20)		Base PPO Plan (70/30)	
	TOBACCO ATTESTATION COMPLETE?*		TOBACCO ATTESTATION COMPLETE?*	
	YES	NO	YES	NO
SUBSCRIBERS				
Subscriber	\$742.62	\$784.62	\$699.62	\$759.62
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$979.62	\$1,039.62	\$892.62	\$952.62
Subscriber + Spouse	\$1,374.62	\$1,434.62	\$1,264.62	\$1,324.62
Subscriber + Family	\$1,394.62	\$1,454.62	\$1,272.62	\$1,332.62

Note:

*Premium credit completed during enrollment period.

